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COMPLEX CARE PROGRAM APPLICATION FORM





****Please indicate the program for which you are making application to for your client:

□ Complex Continuing Care
□ Palliative Care 
□ Respite Care



Please ensure that you have included all pertinent patient information.  

Before submitting application, please review the checklist provided.

( History –include premorbid status & events leading up to hospitalization

(  Care plan/care map


(  Behavioural Care Plan    

(  Wound Care Regime & Assessment
(  Medication List 
( Specialist consultation notes

( Other:

FAX completed form to (519) 685-4577
Please provide any additional details that will help determine the patient’s appropriateness for admission to the Complex Care Program.
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COMPLEX CARE PROGRAM APPLICATION FORM 





	Client Name:





Health Care #: 

Address:













Version: 

	Primary Diagnosis:
	

	Secondary Diagnosis:
	

	Prognosis: □Improve □Remain Stable  □Deteriorate  □Maintenance
	Diagnosis discussed with Patient:  Yes□  No□    Family: Yes□  No□

	WHERE IS APPLICANT NOW?
	□Home   □Hospital - Campus _________ Unit ______ □Other (specify)  
	Admission

Date
	Y
	M
	D

	
	Clinical Contact Name & Ext:



	APPLICATION

SUBMITTED BY
	Name:

 
	Telephone: 

	
	Organization:


	Date of Application
	Y
	M
	D

	DEMOGRAPHICS
	□ Male


□ Female
	Date

Of 

Birth
	Y
	M
	D
	□ Single  □ Married □ Divorced 

□ Separated  □ Widowed
	Language Spoken:



	SDM
	Surname:


First name:


	Relationship to applicant:

	
	Address:


	Home telephone:

	
	Address:

 
	Business telephone:



	FAMILY 

PHYSICIAN
	Name:


	Business telephone:

	
	Address: 



	ATTENDING 

PHYSICIAN
	Name: 


	Business telephone:

	
	Address:

 

	Advanced Directives completed: □ Yes □ No      Describe: 



	** Co-Payment has been discussed and signed consent (Page 4) attached (for Continuing Care & Long Term Palliative): 
□ Yes □ No**




Parkwood Hospital







1BCOMPLEX CARE PROGRAM APPLICATION FORM 
2BFUNCTIONAL ASSESSMENTS AND

3BCARE REQUIREMENTS
4BUCHECK ONE OR MORE ITEMS PER CATEGORY AS APPROPRIATE
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5BCOMPLEX CARE PROGRAM APPLICATION FORM 
6BFUNCTIONAL ASSESSMENTS AND

7BCARE REQUIREMENTS

8BUCHECK ONE OR MORE ITEMS PER CATEGORY AS APPROPRIATE

	9BUInfections
	10BUDate



	□ Septicemia
	

	□ VRE +
	

	□ UTI
	

	□ Pneumonia
	

	□ TB
	

	□ Respiratory
	

	□ MRSA +
	

	□ C-difficile
	




Edmonton Symptom Assessment Scale (ESAS) -----------PAIN & SYMPTOM ASSESSMENT

********Patient/SDM/or Family/Caregiver to COMPLETE -----Please circle the number that best describes.       Date: 

	No 

pain
	0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
	Worst 

Possible Pain

	Not

 Tired
	0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
	Worst Possible Tiredness

	Not

Nauseated
	0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
	Worst possible Nausea

	Not 

Depressed
	0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
	Worst possible Depression

	Not 

Anxious
	0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
	Worst possible Anxiety

	Not drowsy
	0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
	Worst possible Drowsiness

	Best appetite
	0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
	Worst possible Appetite

	Best feeling of well-being
	0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
	Worst possible Well-being

	No shortness of breath
	0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
	Worst possible Shortness of Breath

	Other problem

(i.e. diarrhea, constipation)
	0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
	


UIf Palliative applicationU  please indicate Palliative Performance Scale Score: _____________________  %

	Admission Goals: 


	Services Required (i.e PT, Speech)

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Long Term Care Papers Completed: (only for Continuing Care) □ Yes □ No  -  List Choices: (if known) 

1.






2.

3.



Complex Continuing Care Program

Parkwood Hospital
Complex Continuing Care (CCC) provides continuing, medically complex and specialized services to both young and old, sometimes over extended periods of time.  CCC is provided in hospitals for people who have long-term illnesses or disabilities typically requiring skilled, technology-based care not available at home or in long-term care facilities.  CCC provides patients with room, board and other basic necessities in addition to medical care.

All patients in Complex Continuing Care are charged a “Complex Continuing Care Co-payment”.  This co-payment is the patient’s contribution toward their accommodations and meals.  The CCC co-payment rate is set by the government and adjusted on a yearly basis.  The rate as of July 1, 2010 is $1619.08/month or $53.23/day.  This rate may be reduced in some cases, based on an individual’s income and number of dependents.  A representative from the Finance Office will meet with you or your family following your admission, to determine if you qualify for a rate reduction.

Source:
Complex Continuing Care Co-payment Fact Sheet (2009)


Ministry of Health and Long-Term Care





I consent to this application to Complex Continuing Care at Parkwood Hospital on behalf of myself/family member.  I understand that the CCC co-payment will be applied and that this rate will be determined in conjunction with the Finance Office following my admission to CCC.

_____________________________________


________________________________

Signature of Patient






Date
_____________________________________


________________________________

Signature of Substitute Decision Maker



Date
_____________________________________


________________________________

Witness








Date

UFYI:  


U*Complex Care Program does Unot Uprovide care to patients who require Total Parenteral Nutrition (TPN)


*Patients requiring acute psychiatric treatment must have these conditions stabilized prior to application.





Respiratory Status	  


SOB on rest:         □ Yes      □ No


SOB on exertion:  □ Yes      □ No


Requires oxygen: □ Yes      □ No





Amount: 		Mode: 








CARDIOPULMONARY STATUS





BP: __________	Heart rate: __________








Edema: ____________________________





Other: _____________________________








SPEECH


□ Adequate       □ Aphasic/Dysarthric


□ Communicates with difficulty


□ Unable to communicate





_________________________________





_________________________________








Tracheostomy    □ Yes    





Size: ________ Type:_____________


Cuff Routine:    □ Inflated   □ Deflated


Cork □  or   Valve □


SP 02  =              %   


 Suctioning: 


□ Oral   □ Tracheal   □ Deep suctioning





LEVEL OF CONSCIOUSNESS


□ Alert □ Lethargic


□ Semi-comatose □ Comatose





NUTRITIONAL STATUS: 





Weight: ______kg   Height: _____cm





Ability to eat:


□ Independent   □ Dependent


□ Assist


□ Difficulty swallowing □ Difficulty chewing





Feeding tube:


□ NG   □ G   □ GJ    □ J      □PEG  





Date Inserted: __________________________________


By whom:


__________________________________


Type of Feeding/Rate:  


__________________________________





AMBULATION  


□  Fully Ambulatory □ Non-ambulatory


□ Ambulatory with supervision


□ x1 Assist □ X2 Assist





Ventilatory Assist Device   


□ Yes    □ No     □ Mechanical Ventilation 


□ Non-invasive    □ BiPap       □ CPAP 





Setting:____________________________








MOBILITY DEVICES  


□ None     Wheelchair   □ manual   □ power 


Able to self-propel     □ Yes     □ No


Walker {□ standard  □2wheeled □ 4wheeled □ rollator}


□ Cane    □ Trapeze     □ Bedrails  





Personal equipment:  __________________





___________________________________  





ADL equip: __________________________





 ___________________________________





Positioning devices: ___________________





____________________________________





____________________________________





OSTOMY     □ Yes	   □ No





Ability to care for Ostomy


□ Independent	


□ Requires supervision/assistance


□ Total Care	





BLADDER   □ Continent  □ Incontinent 


 □ Use of pads/briefs        □ CBI


Indwelling catheter:  □ Yes    □ No





Type of catheter: ____________________


Latex free catheter:   □ Yes    □ No


□ Dialysis





Type:  _____________________________





Frequency: _________________________ 





SKIN CONDITION


□ Pressure ulcer (any lesion caused by pressure, shear forces, resulting in damage of underlying tissues)


□ Stasis ulcer – (open lesion caused by poor circulation in the lower extremities)


□ Open lesions other than ulcers, rashes, cuts (e.g. cancer) 


Other: ______________________





___________________________





Mattress type: _________________


Please attach recent wound care assessment & care regime.





TRANSFER    


□ Independent   □ Requires supervision


□ x1 Assist        □ x2 Assist  


□ x3 or more assist    □ Mechanical lift





Details: ______________________________





BOWEL  


□ Continent    □ Incontinent


□ Last bowel movement:





__________________________________








LIMBS       □ Normal


Impaired arm -	□ right	□ left


Impaired leg -	□ right	□ left


No use of arm -	□ right	□ left


No use of leg -	□ right	□ left


Amputation (specify) __________________


□ Prosthesis





ABILITY TO DRESS    


□ Independent     □  Requires supervision 


□ Requires assistance      □  Dependent





COGNITIVE FUNCTION  


□ Unimpaired    □ Impaired  


Disoriented to:   □ time  □ person  □ place


□ recent memory       □ remote memory


□ Forgetful      □ Judgement


□ Capable       □ Incapable





ABILITY TO BATH/WASH


□ Independent     □ Requires supervision


□ Requires assistance/aids  □ Dependent








SAFETY 


 □ Bed rails □ Physical Restraints 





Specify: 


__________________________________





__________________________________





__________________________________





BEHAVIOURS


□ Cooperative	   □ Wanders


□ Depressed	   □ Disruptive


□ Demanding	   □ Agitated


□ Resistive to care	   □ Aggressive


Please attach current behaviour care plan and consultation notes





Allied Health Disciplines Involved: □ OT  □ PT  □ SLP  □ RD	□ SW





Level of participation: _____________________________________________________





______________________________________________________________________





______________________________________________________________________





Form completed by: 				Signature	:				Date: 																				
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